

CS DJ 1/21
GSI LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. Vs. KUNAL SADANA

18.12.2021

Present: Sh. Manish Kumar, ld. counsel for plaintiff
alongwith AR.
Sh. Jitesh Talwani ld. counsel for defendant through
VC.

Heard. Perused.

Arguments heard on application under order 39 Rule
1 and 2 CPC.

Ld counsel for the defendant seeks time to file the
case laws. Same is allowed and be filed within one week.

Put up for order/clarifications on **12.01.2022 at**
02:00PM.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/18.12.2021