

CS DJ 1/21
GSI LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. Vs. KUNAL SADANA
11.05.2022

Present: Sh. Manish, ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. M.P. Sinha, ld. counsel for defendant.

Fresh vakalatnama filed on behalf of defendant.
Same is taken on record.

Part arguments heard on application u/o 7 Rule 11
CPC.

Put up for remaining arguments on 10.06.2022.

Court notice be issued to Stamp Agent Sh. Naresh
Kumar, License No. 540, Near, S.R.-VI, Pitampura, Delhi along
with register for the year 2010.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/11.05.2022