

17 CS DJ 1/21 GSI LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. Vs. KUNAL
SADANA

02.06.2026

Present: Sh. Manish, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
Sh. Gaurav Uppal, AR of the company.
Sh. Shwetabh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

1. Matter is listed for PE.
2. Witness/Sh. Gaurav Uppal present.
3. Witness examined and partly cross examined and further cross examination is deferred at the request of Ld. Counsel for defendant.
4. Put up for remaining cross examination of witness on
03.09.2026
5. **Cost of Rs. 5000/- paid to the Ld. Counsel for defendant through UPI. Duly acknowledged.**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/02.06.2026